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-0.49 1,340,980,512COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  2,871,029.86 2,868  3 2,871,030.35 2.1409933

 1,340,980,512  127,451.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  3

-0.17 1,340,980,512WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  500,746.42 2,868  4 500,746.59 0.3734182

 1,340,980,512  946,128.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

 0.19 1,340,980,512TOWN OF BROOKFIELD LEVY  5,014,214.88 2,868  2 5,014,214.69 3.7392152

 1,340,980,512  407,603.00TOWN OF BROOKFIELD AIDS  2

 0.10 176,341,603ELMBROOK SCHOOL 0714 LEVY  1,754,611.10 541  5 1,754,611.00 9.9500683

 176,341,603  268,745.00ELMBROOK SCHOOL 0714 AIDS  5

 176,341,603LOTTERY CREDIT   0714 LOTTERY  5 9.72-9.7212360

 172,616,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 0714 FDCR  5 9.72-9.7212360

 0.28 1,164,638,909WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 LEVY  9,892,450.85 2,327  5 9,892,450.57 8.4940066

 1,164,638,909  6,655,628.00WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 AIDS  5

 1,164,638,909LOTTERY CREDIT   6174 LOTTERY  5 8.18-8.1764990

 1,120,256,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 6174 FDCR  5 8.18-8.1764990

 0.28 1,340,980,512SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  1,682,256.17 2,868  2 1,682,255.89-1.2544969

-0.10 1,164,638,909School Referendum 4680 LEVY(INFO)  1,082,301.31 2,294  6 1,082,301.41 2029 0.9293021


